nnrocTprpoBaHHbIv kaTanor MLLY-2,2-230 MLLY-2-230 MLLY-1.8-230-A



[103. QO603HayYeHue HanmeHoBaHMe 004.594 004.594-01 004.598 004.598-01 004,563-01
c60pPOYHOM MLLIY-1,8-  MLUY-1,8- MLLY- MLLY- MLLY-2,2-
CANANLSL, (6e32 ?é%o?(a) (c 631?;?«;?\} 2(62(3330 (c 26I'I2§|?OM (c 6211300KOM
AcTann EPA-1.8B) 6noka)  BPA-1.86)  BPA-1,85)
1 474.491 vnn EVIE! 1 1 1 1 1
474.491-01 nnwn
474.491-02
2 111-2209.00.00.08-01 [TpoKnagka 1 1 1 1 1
(893.2513-01)
3 232.1161 dnaHey 1 1 1 1 1
4 6-LL OCW 33025-80 EVIE! 1 1 1 1 1
nnn Me6-6H.A.016 (S10)
[[OCT 5915-70
nnn DIN 934-M6
5 6-LL OCWN 11532-74 LLIanba 1 1 1 1 1
6 M©6-60gx25.58.016 bont 1 1 1 1 1
[OCT 7798-70 nnwn
bont DIN 933-M6x2,5
7 155.205-02 KoXXyX 1 1 1 1 1
8 5-14-11 OCT1 31528-80  BUHT 7 7 / 7 7
9 5-LU1OCT1 11532-74 LLIanba 15 15 15 15 15
10 135.380 KpbiLllKa 1 1 : : :
10 135.380-01 KpbiLlKa 1 1 1
11 181.896-77 Ban 1 1 1 1 1
12 135.375 KpbILLKa 1 1 1 1 1
13 998.2598 (Hawn6.kon.) [Mpoknagka 2 2 2 2 2
-01(Hanb.kon.)  Mpoknagka 2 2 2 2 2
-02 (Hamnb.kon.)  lpoknagka 1 1 1 1 1
14 212.1082-01 KonbLo 1 1 1 1 1
14a  889.173 Konbuo 1 1 1
15 80203 N'OCT 7242-2021  TlMoAlMNHUK 1 1 1 1 1
16 998.2601-02 LLIanba 1 1 1 1 1
17 306.482-01 YNNoTHeHue 1 1 1 1 1
18 203.389 O6orma 1 1 1
19 306.494-01 YNNOTHEHME 1 1 1
20 481.2443 LLIanba 1 1 : : :
21 481.2453 LLIanba 1 1 1
22 40-1,7-Xnm.OKc. Konbuo 1 1 1 1 1
OCT1 10790-85
23 288.133 Koneco 1 1 1 1
3ybuaToe
23 288.133-01 Koneco 1
3ybuaToe
25 80201 N'OCT 7242-2021 [loglMNHNK 1 1 1 1 :
25 101 TOCT 8338-2022 vinn ToalnNHUK 1
60101 IN'OCT 7242-2021
26 183.242 Bannk 1
27 889.173-04 Konbuo 1
28 204.2416 BTynka : : 1
29 103.1565 Kopnyc 1 1 : :
29 103.1565-01 Kopnyc 1 1 :
29 103.1607 Kopnyc : : : : 1
30 462.1253-01 BUHT 4 4 4 4 4



31

32
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44
45
46
47
471
47
47%)
47
48

49
50
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ol
52
53

54
59
o6
S
58
58
59

59

61

443.882

753.065
999.1432
245.069

6-24-L4L OCW 31103-80*

nu

6-24-L1 OCIN 31241-86
6-LLOCT1 11532-74*
6-LLJOCT1 14088-81*
889.173-01
288.132-01*

481.2364*
306.494*
203.379*
212.1039*
6-80203C2*
[[OCT 7242-2021
212.1080*
306.482-01*
232.1091*
500.463
500.464-01*
500.481
500.507*
500.506

6-80029C2 IroCT 7242-2021

nnn 629727

998.2599*
783.043
565.240
565.241
100.1535
551.263

5-8-L1 OCW 31528-80
555.326-01

135.279-01

4-12-1 OCI 31566-80
998.2607

(6e3 610Ka NaBH.
nycka)

103.1606

(c 6/10KOM N/1. MYCKa)
998.2608

(6e3 610Ka na.nycka)
103.1605

(c 6/10KOM N/1. NMYCKa)

170.154 - 3ameHeHa
Ha

WAGO 3x(0,5-4,0)

[Tpy>XnHa

KHonka
Pyuka
PyukKa
bont

LLIan6a
LLlanba
Konbuo
Koneco
3ybuyaToe
LLlan6a
YNNoTHeHNe
O6omnma
Konbuo
[ToAWNNHUK

Konbuo
YNNOTHEHNE
dnaHey
AKopb
AKOpb
AKopb
AKOpb
AKopb
[TogWNNHUK

O6ounma
BcTaBka
Ctartop
Ctartop
Kopnyc

LLleTKoaepkaTe

Nb
BUHT
LLleTKa
KpbiLKa
BUHT
[Tonykopnyc

[Tonykopnyc
[Tonykopnyc
[Tonykopnyc
Konoaka

KNneMMHas

KneMMHUK
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222-413

61 WAGO 2x(0,5-4,0) KneMmmMHUK 1 1 1
222-412
WAGO 5X0,5-4,0) KneMMHUK 1 1 1
222-415
62 462.1253 BUHT 4 4 4 4 4
(MOKynHown)
63 886.732 BTynka 1
63 998.2609 BTynka 1 1 1 1
64 990.159 Bunka 1 1 1 1
nnu apMupoBaHHas
715.434 Kabenb 1 1 1 1
65 998.2828 [TpoKnagka 1 1 1 1 1
66 998.2610 Haknapgka 1 1 1 1 1
67 462.1141-04 BUHT 2 2 2 2 2
68 462.1141-04 BUHT 2 2 2
(c 6/10KOM N/, NycKa)
69 431.068 LepxaTenb 1 1 1
(c 6/10KOM NA1. NycKa)
70
222.1274 bnok BPA-1,86 1 1 1
(c 6/10KOM N1, NycKa)
71 MAKW.731191.007 MukpoBbikitoya 1 1 1 1 1
(014.140) Tenb A812M-2c
72 998.2724 Knasuwia 1 1 1 1 1
73 462.1114 BUHT 8
(BXOOAUT B KNIEMMHYIO
Konogky 170.154) (NpMeHseTCa B
KNEMMHOW
Konogke, no 2
LT Ha KO/MIOAKY)
™ WXPC-224 K unu M KoHzaeHcaTop 1 1 1 1 1
74 V03 0,22 mkF 275V
®upmbl MIFLEX S.A.
75 462.1141 BUHT 5 5 5 5 5
64 259.153 Bunka 1
Wi apMunpoBaHHas
715.434-01 Kabenb - . - . 1

AJlonycKaeTcs 3ameHa 0iHOW COOPOYHOWN eAMHULIbI Ha APYTYIO.
* [leTann n cbopoyHble eAnHNLLbI CO 3HAKOM * BXOAAT B COCTaB COOPOUHON eaAnHNLbI 47.

** KoHgeHcatop WXPC-224 K nnn M V03 0,22 mkF 275V qupmbl MIFLEX S.A. (Nonbwa);
nnn koHgeHcatop MPP 211 0,22 mkF K nnn M V03 0,22 mkF 275V pupmbl CONIC Company Ltd (bonrapus);
nnn koHaeHcatop MPX GMF 0,22 mkF K nnn M 275V-X2 ¢ BbiBOgaMWN M3 MOHTaXXHOro nposoga qgupmbl GMF
(TanBaHb);
nnn koHgeHcatop MEX GPF 0,22 mkF K X2 275V (Kutan).



